CORRUGATED GALVANISED SHEET
CORRUGATED GALVANISED SHEET ACCESSORIES
The following items are all accessories available for use with Corrugated Galvanised Steel Sheet
PROD - SC1
ROOFING,  CLADDING & SHEET ING SUPPL IERS
12 X 3-INCH CORRUGATED GALVANISED, 0.45MM THICK (25swg)
1.825M (6FT) LONG
Code: SC1Z12B5GV-1.8

Use in conjunction with Drive Nails,
Hookbolts, Scaffold Bolts or Drillscrews
Code: FC1SW00E53 (Bag of 100)
Code: FC2SW00E53 (Single)
SEALA COVER CAP (SHALLOW) - BLACK
Use in conjunction with M8 Seala
Washers when using with Drive Nails
Code: FC1SSC00E53 (Bag of 100)
Code: FC2SSC00E53 (Singles)
THE FOLLOWING ITEMS ARE AVAILABLE FROM STOCK
M8 HOOKBOLTS & SQUARE NUTS
Use in conjunction with M8 Spat Dowty
Washers & Top hats or M8 Seala Washers
& Deep Caps
LENGTH BOX 100 SINGLES
60MM Code: FH1HB60 Code: FH2HB60
80MM Code: FH1HB80 Code: FH2HB80
100MM Code: FH1HB100 Code: FH2HB100
120MM Code: FH1HB120 Code: FH2HB120
140MM Code: FH1HB140 Code: FH2HB140
150MM Code: FH1HB150 Code: FH2HB150
160MM Code: FH1HB160 Code: FH2HB160
180MM Code: FH1HB180 Code: FH2HB180
200MM Code: FH1HB200 Code: FH2HB200
220MM Code: FH1HB220 Code: FH2HB220
240MM Code: FH1HB240 Code: FH2HB240
260MM Code: FH1HB260 Code: FH2HB260
280MM Code: FH1HB280 Code: FH2HB280
300MM Code: FH1HB300 Code: FH2HB300
SEALA COVER CAP (DEEP) - BLACK
Use in conjunction with M8 Seala
Washers when using with Hookbolts,
Scaffold Bolts or Drillscrews
Code: FC1SDC00E53 (Bag of 100)
Code: FC2SDC00E53 (Singles)
M8 SCAFFOLD J BOLTS &
SQUARE NUTS
Use in conjunction with M8 Spat Dowty
Washers or M8 Seala Washers
& Deep Caps
M8 SQUARE NUTS
Use with M8 Hookbolts or
M8 Scaffold Bolts
Code: FH1M8NUT (Box of 100)
Code: FH2M8NUT (Singles)
TOP HAT - BLACK
Use in conjunction with Hookbolts
or Scaffold Bolts
Code: FC1M8HAT (Bag of 100)
LENGTH BOX 100 SINGLES
90MM Code: FH1JB90 Code: FH2JB90
110MM Code: FH1JB110 Code: FH2JB110
150MM Code: FH1JB150 Code: FH2JB150